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Link do produktu: https://sosos.pl/io-video-splitter-hndmi-2port38385-lindy-p-35199.html

Opis produktu

70m Cat.6 2 Port HDMI 4K60 & IR Splitter Extender

I/0 Video Splitter Hdmi
2PORT/38385 Lindy

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

Szeroko$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Wysokos¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Unit Box Length

Rodzaj produktu

DDR3 1600/1333/1066/800
ManufacturerCode
Wymiary

Objetnos¢ brutto
Jednostkowa waga brutto
Category Code

Gtebokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Waga opakowania wysytkowego
Unit Box Width

Unit Box Height

Kolor

Objetos¢ jednostki brutto

Strona gléwna dostawcy

llos¢ w opakowaniu
Jednostkowa waga netto

CnCode

822,76 zt
Dostepny

24 godziny
1439844
4002888383851

24 cm

6 cm

0.3

Rozdzielacz
38385

38385

292 x 238 x 55mm
0.00432 cubm
1.16 kg

10C

30 cm

1.16 kg

0.24

0.06

Czarny

2
www.lindy.eu/70m-Cat-6-2-P
ort-HDMI-4K60-IR-Splitter-Ex
tender.htm?websale8=1d010
1.1d021102&pi=38385&ci=10
1

0.9 kg

85176200
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¢ Distribute 4K HDMI® signals to up to 2 displays in multiple locations

e Supports resolutions up to 4K@60Hz, with additional support for HDR

Features a loop-through HDMI® output on the transmitter for local monitoring or cascading for larger installs
Supports Power over Cable (PoC) to the receivers, only a single power supply is required for operation
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